Region IV AAA Regionals Actual
Hurricane HS

2/19/2022

1. PARKERSBURG SOUTH 225.00
2. HUNTINGTON 186.50

3. CABELL MIDLAND 173.50

4. PARKERSBURG 146.00

5. RIPLEY 123.00

6. HURRICANE 117.50

7. SPRING VALLEY 81.00



SIMON IMBODEN PKB

Region 1V AAA Regionals Actual

2/19/2022
106

(9) 28- 7 Bout 1 SIMON IMBODEN PKB
Bye
Bout: 57 SIMON IMBODEN PKB
Bye Fall 0:32
Bout: 2 REESE KELLEY PBS
REESE KELLEY PBS
9 9-19 Bout: 144 SIMON IMBODEN PKB
ZOEY SALMONS CAB Champion
(11) 22- 9 Bout: 3 ZOEY SALMONS CAB Dec 5-2
Bye
Bout: 58 NATE VOLK HTG
Bye Fall 5:46
Bout: 4 NATE VOLK HTG
NATE VOLK HTG
(11) 22- 8
Bye
Bout: 85 Bye
Bye
Bout: 113 ZOEY SALMONS CAB
ZOEY SALMONS CAB
Bye
Bout: 86 Bye Bout: 143 ZOEY SALMONS CAB
Bye 3rd Place
Bout: 114 REESE KELLEY PBS MajDec 13-2
REESE KELLEY PBS
Bye
Bout: 142 Bye
Bye 5th Place

(c) 2011 - Preferred Educational Software - (888) 959-2016

- Place Winners -

1st SIMON IMBODEN PKB
2nd NATE VOLK HTG

3rd ZOEY SALMONS CAB
4th REESE KELLEY PBS
5th Bye

6th Bye

©)
(11)
(11)
©)

30- 7
23- 9
23-10
9-21



Region 1V AAA Regionals Actual

2/19/2022
113
GEORGE CANTWELL PKB
(12) 28- 5 Bout: 5 GEORGE CANTWELL PKB
Bye
Bout: 59 GEORGE CANTWELL PKB
MACKIAH CLAUDIO PBS Fall 3:35
(10) 13-19 Bout: 6 |MACKIAHCLAUDIOPBS
ALE EVANS CAB Fall
(9) 15-16 Bout: 148 GEORGE CANTWELL PKB
JEFF HOOD HTG Champion
(9) 17-12 Bout: 7 JEFF HOOD HTG MajDec 10-0
KAIN PRICE RIP Fall 016
(10) 11-22 Bout: 60 JEFF HOOD HTG
Bye Dec 8-4
Bout: 8 JOSH BECK HUR
JOSH BECK HUR
(12) 34-11
Bye
Bout: 87 ALE EVANS CAB
ALE EVANS CAB
Bout: 115 JOSH BECK HUR
JOSH BECK HUR Fall 3:55
KAIN PRICE RIP
Bout: 88 KAIN PRICE RIP Bout: 147 JOSH BECK HUR
Bye 3rd Place
Bout: 116 MACKIAH CLAUDIO PBS Dec 10-7
MACKIAH CLAUDIO PBS Fall 0:49
ALE EVANS CAB
Bout: 146 KAIN PRICE RIP
KAIN PRICE RIP 5th Place
Dec 9-7

- Place Winners -
1st GEORGE CANTWELL PKB (12) 30- 5

2nd JEFF HOOD HTG (9) 19-13
3rd JOSH BECK HUR (12) 36-12
4th MACKIAH CLAUDIO PBS (10) 15-21
5th KAIN PRICE RIP (10) 12-24
6th ALE EVANS CAB (9 15-19

(c) 2011 - Preferred Educational Software - (888) 959-2016



Region 1V AAA Regionals Actual

2/19/2022
120
BRENT BOSLEY PBS
(11) 26- 9 Bout: 9 BRENT BOSLEY PBS
Bye
Bout: 61 BRENT BOSLEY PBS
CADIAN SHULL HUR Fall 0:28
(9) 3-12 Bout: 10  |JACKSON JITIMA CAB
JACKSON JITIMA CAB Fall 009
(100 9-11 Bout: 152 BRENT BOSLEY PBS
JESSE SHOWATER PKB Champion
(9) 32- 9 Bout: 11 JESSE SHOWATER PKB Fall 1:03
Bye
Bout: 62 GARRIN ARTHUR HTG
Bye Fall 1:05
Bout: 12 GARRIN ARTHUR HTG
GARRIN ARTHUR HTG
(9) 19- 8
Bye
Bout: 89 CADIAN SHULL HUR
CADIAN SHULL HUR
Bout: 117 JESSE SHOWATER PKB
JESSE SHOWATER PKB Fall 0:43
Bye
Bout: 90 Bye Bout: 151 JESSE SHOWATER PKB
Bye 3rd Place
Bout: 118 JACKSON JITIMA CAB Fall 1:17
JACKSON JITIMA CAB
CADIAN SHULL HUR
Bout: 150 CADIAN SHULL HUR
Bye 5th Place

(c) 2011 - Preferred Educational Software - (888) 959-2016

- Place Winners -

1st BRENT BOSLEY PBS
2nd GARRIN ARTHUR HTG
3rd JESSE SHOWATER PKB
4th JACKSON JITIMA CAB
5th CADIAN SHULL HUR

6th Bye

(11)
©)
)
(10)
©)

28- 9
20- 9
34-10
10- 13
3-14
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2/19/2022
126
JESIAHWINTERS HTG
(12) 23-11 Bout: 13 |JESIAHWINTERSHTG
Bye
Bout: 63 JESIAHWINTERS HTG
KADEN POLEN HUR Fall 0:28
(9) 18-27 Bout: 14  |KADEN POLEN HUR
NOAH DULANEY PBS Dec 10-4
(9) 13-15 Bout: 156 JESIAHWINTERS HTG
BRAYCON HEDGES PKB Champion
(10) 18-17 Bout: 15 |BRANDON KARR SVA Fall 3:21
BRANDON KARR SVA Dec 4-3
(11) 1- 4 Bout: 64 BROCK MATSON RIP
Bye Fall 3:09
Bout: 16 BROCK MATSON RIP
BROCK MATSON RIP
(12) 29-16
Bye
Bout: 91 NOAH DULANEY PBS
NOAH DULANEY PBS
Bout: 119 BRANDON KARR SVA
BRANDON KARR SVA Fall :08
BRAYCON HEDGES PKB
Bout: 92 BRAYCON HEDGES PKB Bout: 155 BRANDON KARR SVA
Bye 3rd Place
Bout: 120 BRAYCON HEDGES PKB Fall :40
KADEN POLEN HUR Dec 7-5
NOAH DULANEY PBS
Bout: 154 KADEN POLEN HUR

KADEN POLEN HUR

5th Place

(c) 2011 - Preferred Educational Software - (888) 959-2016

Dec 8-3

- Place Winners -

1st JESIAH WINTERS HTG
2nd BROCK MATSON RIP
3rd BRANDON KARR SVA
4th BRAYCON HEDGES PKB
5th KADEN POLEN HUR

6th NOAH DULANEY PBS
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25-11
30- 17
4-5
19-19
20- 29
13-18
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2/19/2022
132
SETHHOLT CAB
(11) 26- 9 Bout: 17 |SETHHOLT CAB
Bye
Bout: 65 SETHHOLT CAB
PHEONIX SPRIGGS PKB Dec 9-2
(10) 12-24 Bout: 18 |ETHAN KAY RIP
ETHAN KAY RIP Fall 1:10
(9) 20- 8 Bout: 160 SETH HOLT CAB
JOE RIGGS HTG Champion
(10) 18-12 Bout: 19 |JOERIGGS HTG Dec 3-0
CIARA RINER SVA Fall 3:00
(10) 13-10 Bout: 66 JOE RIGGS HTG
AUSTIN SLAYTON HUR Dec 11-9
(9) 12-21 Bout: 20  |RYAN MARTIN PBS
RYAN MARTIN PBS Fall :30
(11) 28-10
Bye
Bout: 93 PHEONIX SPRIGGS PKB
PHEONIX SPRIGGS PKB
Bout: 121 RYAN MARTIN PBS
RYAN MARTIN PBS Fall 1:46
CIARA RINER SVA
Bout: 94 CIARA RINER SVA Bout: 159 RYAN MARTIN PBS
AUSTIN SLAYTON HUR Fall 0:07 3rd Place
Bout: 122 ETHAN KAY RIP Dec 7-3
ETHAN KAY RIP MajDec 12-0
PHEONIX SPRIGGS PKB
Bout: 158 CIARA RINER SVA

CIARA RINER SVA
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5th Place
Fall 4:03

- Place Winners -

1st SETH HOLT CAB

2nd JOE RIGGS HTG

3rd RYAN MARTIN PBS

4th ETHAN KAY RIP

5th CIARA RINER SVA

6th PHEONIX SPRIGGS PKB

28- 9
20- 13
31-11
22-10
15-12
12-27



LUCAS TALLEY HUR

(11) 33- 6 Bout: 21
Bye

LUCAS TALLEY HUR

GARRETT BROWN RIP

(9) 12-12 Bout 22
JAMES ST CLAIR HTG

Bout: 67

GARRETT BROWN RIP

Region 1V AAA Regionals Actual
2/19/2022

LUCAS TALLEY HUR

(11) 15 13
JACKSON STEWART CAB

(11) 18- 7 Bout. 23
CYLER MARKS PKB

Dec 8-7

JACKSON STEWART CAB

9 9-27
Bye

Bout: 24
TRENT JONES PBS

Fall 1:20
Bout: 68

TRENT JONES PBS

Fall 1:26

Bout: 164

TRENT JONES PBS

138

TRENT JONES PBS

(11) 29-10
Bye

Bout: 95
JAMES ST CLAIR HTG

JAMES ST CLAIR HTG

CYLER MARKS PKB

Bout: 123
JACKSON STEWART CAB

Dec 5-4

JACKSON STEWART CAB

Bout: 96
Bye

CYLER MARKS PKB

Bout: 124
GARRETT BROWN RIP

Fall 3:46
Bout: 163

GARRETT BROWN RIP

Champion
Dec 9-3

JACKSON STEWART CAB

Fall 3:12

JAMES ST CLAIR HTG

Bout: 162
CYLER MARKS PKB

3rd Place
T-Fall 16-1

JAMES ST CLAIR HTG
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5th Place
Fall 1:43

- Place Winners -

1st TRENT JONES PBS

2nd LUCAS TALLEY HUR

3rd JACKSON STEWART CAB
4th GARRETT BROWN RIP
5th JAMES ST CLAIR HTG

6th CYLER MARKS PKB

31-10
34-7
21- 8
14-14
16- 15
9-30



Region 1V AAA Regionals Actual

2/19/2022
145
BRETT HASKINS RIP
(12) 37-11 Bout: 25 |BRETT HASKINS RIP
Bye
Bout: 69 BRETT HASKINS RIP

HAIDEN BEACHHUR Fall :58
(11) 15-26 Bout: 26 |HAIDEN BEACHHUR
LORALEI SMITH CAB Fall 0:43

(11) 14-11 Bout: 168 BRETT HASKINS RIP
JAKE JEFFERS HTG Champion

(9) 12-18 Bout: 27 |JAKE JEFFERS HTG Dec 5-1

ELI FRY SVA Fall 0:14

(10) 14-17 Bout: 70 KYLE WHEELER PBS
Bye Fall 1:02

Bout: 28 KYLE WHEELER PBS
KYLE WHEELER PBS

(11) 20-19
Bye

Bout: 97 LORALEI SMITH CAB

LORALEI SMITH CAB

Bout: 125 LORALEI SMITH CAB
JAKE JEFFERS HTG Fall 3:24
ELI FRY SVA
Bout: 98 ELI FRY SVA Bout: 167 LORALEI SMITH CAB
Bye 3rd Place
Bout: 126 HAIDEN BEACH HUR Fall 3:57
HAIDEN BEACH HUR Fall 2:54
JAKE JEFFERS HTG
Bout: 166 JAKE JEFFERS HTG
ELI FRY SVA 5th Place
Fall 2:36

- Place Winners -

1st BRETT HASKINS RIP (12) 39-11
2nd KYLE WHEELER PBS (11) 21-20
3rd LORALEI SMITH CAB (11) 16-12
4th HAIDEN BEACH HUR (11) 17-28
5th JAKE JEFFERS HTG (9) 14-20
6th ELI FRY SVA (10) 14-20

(c) 2011 - Preferred Educational Software - (888) 959-2016



JUDE CHILDERS PBS

(12) 17- 5 Bout: 29
Bye

JUDE CHILDERS PBS

BENJY CHUTE SVA

(1) 12-12 Bout 30
PARKER COLE PKB

Bout: 71

PARKER COLE PKB

Region 1V AAA Regionals Actual
2/19/2022

JUDE CHILDERS PBS

152

(1) 19-10
NOAH SARGENT CAB

(9) 17- 9 Bout: 31
JAMYSON HURT HTG

Fall 5:55

JAMYSON HURT HTG

12) 915
LUKE MILLER HUR

(11) 12-27 Bout 32
HUNTER BROWN RIP

Fall :55
Bout: 72

HUNTER BROWN RIP

Fall 1:01

Bout: 172

HUNTER BROWN RIP

JUDE CHILDERS PBS

Champion
Dec 6-2

(11) 30-15
Bye

Bout: 99
BENJY CHUTE SVA

Fall 1:12

BENJY CHUTE SVA

Fall 0:48

Bout: 127 JAMYSON HURT HTG
JAMYSON HURT HTG Dec 8-5
NOAH SARGENT CAB
Bout: 100 LUKE MILLER HUR Bout: 171
LUKE MILLER HUR Dg
Bout: 128 PARKER COLE PKB
PARKER COLE PKB Dec 7-0

PARKER COLE PKB

BENJY CHUTE SVA

Bout: 170
LUKE MILLER HUR

3rd Place
Fall 2:14

BENJY CHUTE SVA

5th Place
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Fall 2:42

- Place Winners -

1st JUDE CHILDERS PBS
2nd HUNTER BROWN RIP
3rd PARKER COLE PKB
4th JAMYSON HURT HTG
5th BENJY CHUTE SVA
6th LUKE MILLER HUR

Py
N NN N NN
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19- 5
32-16
22-11
11-17
13- 14
13- 30



Region 1V AAA Regionals Actual

2/19/2022
160

ROBERT SHOCKEY PBS
(10) 27- 6 Bout: 33 |ROBERT SHOCKEY PBS
Bye

Bout: 73 ROBERT SHOCKEY PBS
MAX SPECHT HTG Fall 1:11
(11) 9-12 Bout: 34  |ELIKOONTZRIP
ELI KOONTZ RIP Dec 8-5

(12) 21-24 Bout: 176 ROBERT SHOCKEY PBS

CONNER WISEMAN CAB Champion
(11) 28-11 Bout: 35 |CONNER WISEMAN CAB MajDec 13-3
Bye

Bout: 74 KAMERON PHILLIPS HUR

Bye Dec 12-5
Bout: 36 KAMERON PHILLIPS HUR
KAMERON PHILLIPS HUR
(11) 14-1
Bye
Bout: 101 MAX SPECHT HTG
MAX SPECHT HTG
Bout: 129 CONNER WISEMAN CAB
CONNER WISEMAN CAB MajDec 11-1
Bye
Bout: 102 Bye Bout: 175 CONNER WISEMAN CAB
Bye 3rd Place
Bout: 130 ELI KOONTZ RIP Dec 5-0
ELI KOONTZ RIP
MAX SPECHT HTG
Bout: 174 MAX SPECHT HTG
Bye 5th Place
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- Place Winners -

1st ROBERT SHOCKEY PBS
2nd KAMERON PHILLIPS HUR
3rd CONNER WISEMAN CAB
4th ELI KOONTZ RIP

5th MAX SPECHT HTG

6th Bye

29- 6
15- 2
30- 12
22- 26
9-14



Region 1V AAA Regionals Actual

2/19/2022
170
GAGE WRIGHT PBS
(10) 37- 4 Bout: 37 |GAGEWRIGHTPBS
Bye
Bout: 75 GAGE WRIGHT PBS
MASON MERRIFIELD PKB Fall 0:54
(11) 20-16 Bout: 38 |MASON MERRIFIELD PKB
GAGE BAILEY HUR Fall 4:17
(12) 23-12 Bout: 180 GAGE WRIGHT PBS
COOPER DURST RIP Champion
(9) 33-13 Bout: 39 |COOPER DURST RIP Forf
ALEXADKINS HTG MajDec 12-0
9 87 Bout: 76 COOPER DURST RIP
Bye Dec 3-2
Bout: 40 NICK MARION CAB
NICK MARION CAB
(12) 28-13
Bye
Bout: 103 GAGE BAILEY HUR
GAGE BAILEY HUR
Bout: 131 NICK MARION CAB
NICK MARION CAB Fall 4:39
ALEXADKINS HTG
Bout: 104 ALEX ADKINSHTG Bout: 179 NICK MARION CAB
Bye 3rd Place
Bout: 132 MASON MERRIFIELD PKB Dec 6-2
MASON MERRIFIELD PKB Fall 1:12
GAGE BAILEY HUR
Bout: 178 GAGE BAILEY HUR
ALEXADKINS HTG 5th Place
Dec 6-1
- Place Winners -
1st GAGE WRIGHT PBS (10) 39- 4
2nd COOPER DURST RIP (9) 35-13
3rd NICK MARION CAB (12) 30-14
4th MASON MERRIFIELD PKB (11) 22-18
5th GAGE BAILEY HUR (12) 24-14
6th ALEX ADKINS HTG 9 810

(c) 2011 - Preferred Educational Software - (888) 959-2016
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2/19/2022
182
AYDEN EDWARDSPBS
(12) 29- 9 Bout: 41 |AYDENEDWARDSPBS
Bye
Bout: 77 AYDEN EDWARDS PBS
BRUIN BOOTH SVA Dfit
(11) 6- 3 Bout: 42 BRUIN BOOTH SVA
KHALIL RAMEY HUR Fall 0:19
(10) 13-17 Bout: 184 NICK GIOMPALO CAB
QURAN MISNER HTG Champion
(12) 25-12 Bout: 43 |QURAN MISNER HTG Dec 4-3
BRANDON DAVIES PKB Fall 1:34
9 99 Bout: 78 NICK GIOMPALO CAB
Bye Dec 7-0
Bout: 44 NICK GIOMPALO CAB
NICK GIOMPALO CAB
(11) 28- 3
Bye
Bout: 105 KHALIL RAMEY HUR
KHALIL RAMEY HUR
Bout: 133 QURAN MISNER HTG
QURAN MISNER HTG Fall
BRANDON DAVIES PKB
Bout: 106 BRANDON DAVIES PKB Bout: 183 QURAN MISNER HTG
Bye 3rd Place
Bout: 134 BRUIN BOOTH SVA T-Fall 17-2
BRUIN BOOTH SVA Fall :35
KHALIL RAMEY HUR
Bout: 182 KHALIL RAMEY HUR
BRANDON DAVIES PKB 5th Place
T-Fall 17-2

(c) 2011 - Preferred Educational Software - (888) 959-2016

- Place Winners -

1st NICK GIOMPALO CAB
2nd AYDEN EDWARDS PBS
3rd QURAN MISNER HTG
4th BRUIN BOOTH SVA

5th KHALIL RAMEY HUR
6th BRANDON DAVIES PKB

30- 3
30- 10
28-13
8- 5
14-19
9-12



LOGAN FISCHER CAB

(12) 8 3 Bout: 45
Bye

LOGAN FISCHER CAB

GARRYK MCFEELEY SVA

(10) 3- 8 Bout: 46
MATT CAN JR. HTG

Bout: 79

MATT CAN JR. HTG

Region 1V AAA Regionals Actual
2/19/2022

LOGAN FISCHER CAB

(10) 15-11
AYDEN MORRIS PBS

(10) 16-17 Bout 47

Fall 5:56

AYDEN MORRIS PBS

Fall 1:35

Bout: 188

195

LOGAN FISCHER CAB

Champion
Fall 0:11

JACOB ELLIS HUR

NOAH HALL RIP Fall 1:50
9) 7-26 Bout: 80 AYDEN MORRIS PBS
Bye Dec 3-1
Bout: 48 JACOB ELLIS HUR
JACOB ELLIS HUR
(11) 32- 9
Bye
Bout: 107 GARRYK MCFEELEY SVA
GARRYK MCFEELEY SVA
Bout: 135 JACOB ELLIS HUR
JACOB ELLIS HUR Fall 1:32
NOAH HALL RIP
Bout: 108 NOAH HALL RIP Bout: 187
Bye
Bout: 136 MATT CAN JR. HTG
MATT CAN JR. HTG Fall 3:55
GARRYK MCFEELEY SVA
Bout: 186
NOAH HALL RIP

3rd Place
Fall 4.07

NOAHHALL RIP

(c) 2011 - Preferred Educational Software - (888) 959-2016

5th Place
Fall 4:20

- Place Winners -

1st LOGAN FISCHER CAB
2nd AYDEN MORRIS PBS

3rd JACOB ELLIS HUR

4th MATT CAN JR. HTG

5th NOAH HALL RIP

6th GARRYK MCFEELEY SVA

10- 3
18- 18
34-10
17-13
8-28
3-11
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2/19/2022
220
ZACHHOWARD PKB
(12) 31- 6 Bout: 49 |ZACHHOWARD PKB
Bye
Bout: 81 ZACHHOWARD PKB
AIDEN AGOSTIHUR Fall 0:31
(9) 18-21 Bout: 50 |BRYCEN ARTHUR PBS
BRYCEN ARTHUR PBS Fall 0:52
(9) 17-13 Bout: 192 ZACHHOWARD PKB
GAGE RULEY CAB Champion
(10) 14-12 Bout: 51 |GAGE RULEY CAB Fall :32
GUS LAMBERT HTG Fall 1:22
9) 3-14 Bout: 82 GAGE RULEY CAB
Bye Fall 3:34
Bout: 52 ZAC EDWARDS SVA
ZAC EDWARDS SVA
(10) 18-11
Bye
Bout: 109 AIDEN AGOSTIHUR
AIDEN AGOSTIHUR
Bout: 137 ZAC EDWARDS SVA
ZAC EDWARDS SVA Fall 0:03
GUS LAMBERT HTG
Bout: 110 GUS LAMBERT HTG Bout: 191 BRYCEN ARTHUR PBS
Bye 3rd Place
Bout: 138 BRYCEN ARTHUR PBS Dec 5-1

BRYCEN ARTHUR PBS

Fall 0:36

AIDEN AGOSTIHUR

Bout: 190
GUS LAMBERT HTG

AIDEN AGOSTIHUR

5th Place

(c) 2011 - Preferred Educational Software - (888) 959-2016

Fall 2:08

- Place Winners -

1st ZACH HOWARD PKB
2nd GAGE RULEY CAB

3rd BRYCEN ARTHUR PBS
4th ZAC EDWARDS SVA
5th AIDEN AGOSTIHUR

6th GUS LAMBERT HTG

(12) 33- 6
(10) 16-13
©) 20-14
(10) 19-13
©) 19-23
9 3-17



JEFFERY JONES PKB

(12) 35- 1 Bout: 53
Bye

JEFFERY JONES PKB

OWEN DUFFY HUR

(10) 32-13 Bout 54
NEAMIAH ROBERTS CAB

Bout: 83

NEAMIAH ROBERTS CAB

Region 1V AAA Regionals Actual
2/19/2022

JEFFERY JONES PKB

(12) 19-12
CONNOR MCCANN SVA

(11) 30- 7 Bout. 55

Fall 5:26

CONNOR MCCANN SVA

Fall 1:40

Bout: 196

ROBBY MARTIN HTG

285

ROBBY MARTIN HTG

ELIWHEELERPBS Fall 1:45

(9) 10-18 Bout: 84
Bye

Bout: 56 ROBBY MARTIN HTG
ROBBY MARTIN HTG

(10) 21- 5
Bye

Bout: 111 OWEN DUFFY HUR
OWEN DUFFY HUR

Bout: 139

ELIWHEELER PBS

CONNOR MCCANN SVA

Dec 9-2

CONNOR MCCANN SVA

Bout: 112
Bye

ELIWHEELER PBS

Bout: 140
NEAMIAH ROBERTS CAB

Fall 2:03

Bout: 195

NEAMIAH ROBERTS CAB

Champion
Dec 10-9

CONNOR MCCANN SVA

Fall 2:33

OWEN DUFFY HUR

Bout: 194
ELIWHEELER PBS

3rd Place
Fall 2:26

OWEN DUFFY HUR

(c) 2011 - Preferred Educational Software - (888) 959-2016

5th Place
Fall 4:45

- Place Winners -

1st ROBBY MARTIN HTG
2nd JEFFERY JONES PKB
3rd CONNOR MCCANN SVA
4th NEAMIAH ROBERTS CAB
5th OWEN DUFFY HUR

6th ELIWHEELER PBS

[ERNINCINIINGN
oNEFE N O
RN RaR N

—
=)
-

23- 5
36- 2
33- 8
21- 14
33-15
10- 21



Region 1V AAA Regionals Actual

2/19/2022
Place Winners

Weight: 106

1st: SIMON IMBODEN, PARKERSBURG 9 30- 7

2nd: NATE VOLK, HUNTINGTON 11 23- 9

3rd: ZOEY SALMONS, CABELL MIDLAND 11 23-10
4th: REESE KELLEY, PARKERSBURG SOUTH 9 9-21

Weight: 113

1st: GEORGE CANTWELL, PARKERSBURG 12 30- 5

2nd: JEFF HOOD, HUNTINGTON 9 19-13

3rd: JOSH BECK, HURRICANE 12 36- 12

4th: MACKIAH CLAUDIO, PARKERSBURG SOUTH 10 15-21
5th: KAIN PRICE, RIPLEY 10 12- 24

6th: ALE EVANS, CABELL MIDLAND 9 15-19

Weight: 120

1st: BRENT BOSLEY, PARKERSBURG SOUTH 11 28- 9
2nd: GARRIN ARTHUR, HUNTINGTON 9 20- 9

3rd: JESSE SHOWATER, PARKERSBURG 9 34-10
4th: JACKSON JITIMA, CABELL MIDLAND 10 10-13
5th: CADIAN SHULL, HURRICANE 9 3- 14

Weight: 126

1st: JESIAH WINTERS, HUNTINGTON 12 25-11

2nd: BROCK MATSON, RIPLEY 12 30- 17

3rd: BRANDON KARR, SPRING VALLEY 11 4- 5

4th: BRAYCON HEDGES, PARKERSBURG 10 19- 19
5th: KADEN POLEN, HURRICANE 9 20-29

6th: NOAH DULANEY, PARKERSBURG SOUTH 9 13-18
Weight: 132

1st: SETH HOLT, CABELL MIDLAND 11 28- 9

2nd: JOE RIGGS, HUNTINGTON 10 20- 13

3rd: RYAN MARTIN, PARKERSBURG SOUTH 11 31-11
4th: ETHAN KAY, RIPLEY 9 22-10

5th: CIARA RINER, SPRING VALLEY 10 15-12

6th: PHEONIX SPRIGGS, PARKERSBURG 10 12-27
Weight: 138

1st: TRENT JONES, PARKERSBURG SOUTH 11 31-10
2nd: LUCAS TALLEY, HURRICANE 11 34- 7



Region 1V AAA Regionals Actual

2/19/2022
Place Winners

3rd: JACKSON STEWART, CABELL MIDLAND 11 21- 8
4th: GARRETT BROWN, RIPLEY 9 14-14

5th: JAMES ST CLAIR, HUNTINGTON 11 16-15

6th: CYLER MARKS, PARKERSBURG 9 9-30

Weight: 145

1st: BRETT HASKINS, RIPLEY 12 39-11

2nd: KYLE WHEELER, PARKERSBURG SOUTH 11 21-20
3rd: LORALEI SMITH, CABELL MIDLAND 11 16- 12

4th: HAIDEN BEACH, HURRICANE 11 17-28

5th: JAKE JEFFERS, HUNTINGTON 9 14-20

6th: ELI FRY, SPRING VALLEY 10 14-20

Weight: 152

1st: JUDE CHILDERS, PARKERSBURG SOUTH 12 19- 5
2nd: HUNTER BROWN, RIPLEY 11 32- 16

3rd: PARKER COLE, PARKERSBURG 11 22-11

4th: JAMYSON HURT, HUNTINGTON 12 11-17

5th: BENJY CHUTE, SPRING VALLEY 11 13-14

6th: LUKE MILLER, HURRICANE 11 13-30

Weight: 160

1st: ROBERT SHOCKEY, PARKERSBURG SOUTH 10 29- 6
2nd: KAMERON PHILLIPS, HURRICANE 11 15- 2

3rd: CONNER WISEMAN, CABELL MIDLAND 11 30- 12

4th: ELI KOONTZ, RIPLEY 12 22-26

5th: MAX SPECHT, HUNTINGTON 11 9-14

Weight: 170

1st: GAGE WRIGHT, PARKERSBURG SOUTH 10 39- 4
2nd: COOPER DURST, RIPLEY 9 35-13

3rd: NICK MARION, CABELL MIDLAND 12 30- 14

4th: MASON MERRIFIELD, PARKERSBURG 11 22-18

5th: GAGE BAILEY, HURRICANE 12 24- 14

6th: ALEX ADKINS, HUNTINGTON 9 8-10

Weight: 182

1st: NICK GIOMPALO, CABELL MIDLAND 11 30- 3

2nd: AYDEN EDWARDS, PARKERSBURG SOUTH 12 30- 10
3rd: QURAN MISNER, HUNTINGTON 12 28-13
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4th: BRUIN BOOTH, SPRING VALLEY 11 8- 5

5th: KHALIL RAMEY, HURRICANE 10 14-19

6th: BRANDON DAVIES, PARKERSBURG 9  9- 12
Weight: 195

1st: LOGAN FISCHER, CABELL MIDLAND 12 10- 3
2nd: AYDEN MORRIS, PARKERSBURG SOUTH 10 18-18
3rd: JACOB ELLIS, HURRICANE 11 34-10

4th: MATT CAN JR., HUNTINGTON 10 17-13

5th: NOAH HALL, RIPLEY 9 8-28

6th: GARRYK MCFEELEY, SPRING VALLEY 10 3-11
Weight: 220

1st: ZACH HOWARD, PARKERSBURG 12 33- 6

2nd: GAGE RULEY, CABELL MIDLAND 10 16- 13

3rd: BRYCEN ARTHUR, PARKERSBURG SOUTH 9 20- 14
4th: ZAC EDWARDS, SPRING VALLEY 10 19-13

5th: AIDEN AGOSTI, HURRICANE 9 19-23

6th: GUS LAMBERT, HUNTINGTON 9  3-17

Weight: 285

1st: ROBBY MARTIN, HUNTINGTON 10 23- 5

2nd: JEFFERY JONES, PARKERSBURG 12 36- 2

3rd: CONNOR MCCANN, SPRING VALLEY 11 33- 8
4th: NEAMIAH ROBERTS, CABELL MIDLAND 12 21- 14
5th: OWEN DUFFY, HURRICANE 10 33-15

6th: ELI WHEELER, PARKERSBURG SOUTH 9 10-21



